
Dayliff Maxcon is a high specification multifunction single pump controller for operation and running of single phase and three 
phase pumps in borehole, booster and general water supply applications. Controllers are fitted with LCD Display that indicates 
both operating and fault parameters and can be programmed using dip switches and panel keys for various functions. They are 
available for single phase up to 2.2kW and three phase up to 15kW motors, configuration to a particular motor size being effected 
by first startup parameter calibration. Particular features include:
 • Inbuilt incoming mains supply MCB switch for 15kW model, start capacitor for single phase model and contactors for all 

three phase models. 
 • Digital Display for motor operating status including voltage, amps and fault messages that can hold memory for upto 5last 

failure events
 • Protection against motor overload, under voltage, phase loss, pump short cycling, dry run and transient surge protection
 • Selectable auto/manual operation modes
 • Water supply and drainage application by level control through water level electrodes or float switches.
 • Water supply application by pressure control through pressure switch and pressure tank.

OPERATING CONDITIONS
Enclosure Class: IP22, IP54 (SCT15)    
Temperature Range: -25°C - +55°C
Relative Humidity: 20% - 90%   
Power Supply: 1Ph 220-240V(max 253V), 3Ph 380-415V (max 437V)

CONTROLLER DATA

Model

SCT 15 

SCM 2 

SCT 7 

Motor Size (kW)

0.37 2.2 0.8

0.37 7.5 1.1

0.37 15 3.5

Current 
Range, AMin Max

Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)H W L

170

295

155

240

85

125

 Electronic 

Pump Controller

MAXCON

SCM2 SCT7 SCT15

2.5-11.6

1.5-19.7

1.5-36.2

1x240

3x415

Supply
Voltage (V)

L
W

H


	Page 9

