



MAXCON

Electronic Pump Controller



Dayliff Maxcon is a high specification multifunction single pump controller for operation and running of single phase and three phase pumps in borehole, booster and general water supply applications. Controllers are fitted with LCD Display that indicates both operating and fault parameters and can be programmed using dip switches and panel keys for various functions. They are available for single phase up to 2.2kW and three phase up to 15kW motors, configuration to a particular motor size being effected by first startup parameter calibration. Particular features include:

- Inbuilt incoming mains supply MCB switch for 15kW model, start capacitor for single phase model and contactors for all three phase models.
- Digital Display for motor operating status including voltage, amps and fault messages that can hold memory for upto 5last failure events
- Protection against motor overload, under voltage, phase loss, pump short cycling, dry run and transient surge protection
- Selectable auto/manual operation modes
- Water supply and drainage application by level control through water level electrodes or float switches.
- Water supply application by pressure control through pressure switch and pressure tank.

OPERATING CONDITIONS

Enclosure Class: IP22, IP54 (SCT15) Temperature Range: -25°C - +55°C Relative Humidity: 20% - 90%

Power Supply: 1Ph 220-240V(max 253V), 3Ph 380-415V (max 437V)

CONTROLLER DATA

Model	Motor Size (kW)		Supply	Current	Dimensions (mm)			Weight
	Min	Max	Voltage (V)	Range, A	Н	W	L	(kg)
SCM 2	0.37	2.2	1x240	2.5-11.6	170	155	85	0.8
SCT 7	0.37	7.5	3x415	1.5-19.7				1.1
SCT 15	0.37	15		1.5-36.2	295	240	125	3.5

